22> (olorado Ay Water Alliance

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00

* (ommiled to the preservation of agriculture through the wise use of Colorado's water resources”

Board Meeting 2/27/2018

Welcome and Introduction

Recycled water for edible crops - Shannon Spurlock,
Denver Urban Gardens

Approve CAWA bylaws and incorporation

CAWA budget and programs for the year

Lunch

Stream Management Plans: What are they? What’s
happening? Should CAWA get involved? — Erin
Wilson, Wilson Water Group

Other business

Adjourn



