

Board Meeting 2/27/2018

10:00-10:15	Welcome and Introduction
10:15-10:45	Recycled water for edible crops - Shannon Spurlock, Denver Urban Gardens
10:45-11:15	Approve CAWA bylaws and incorporation
11:15-12:00	CAWA budget and programs for the year
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:30	Stream Management Plans: What are they? What's happening? Should CAWA get involved? – Erin Wilson, Wilson Water Group
1:30-2:00	Other business
2:00	Adjourn